

## Sealed Air Announces Upcoming Event with the Financial Community

August 5, 2019

CHARLOTTE, N.C.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 5, 2019-- Sealed Air Corporation (NYSE: SEE) announced today that it will participate in the following event with the financial community:

Jefferies Industrials Conference August 7, 2019 New York, NY 10:55 a.m. ET Ted Doheny, President and CEO Jim Sullivan, CFO

The Jefferies Industrials Conference will be webcast live. Interested parties can view the event on Sealed Air's Investors webpage at <a href="mailto:sealedair.com/investors">sealedair.com/investors</a>.

## **About Sealed Air**

Sealed Air is in business to protect, to solve critical packaging challenges, and to leave our world better than we found it. Our portfolio of leading packaging solutions includes Cryovac<sup>®</sup> brand food packaging, Sealed Air<sup>®</sup> brand protective packaging, and Bubble Wrap<sup>®</sup> brand packaging, which collectively enable a safer, more efficient food supply chain and protect valuable goods shipped around the world. Sealed Air generated \$4.7 billion in sales in 2018 and has approximately 15,500 employees who serve customers in 123 countries.

## **Website Information**

We routinely post important information for investors on our website, sealedair.com, in the Investors section. We use this website as a means of disclosing material, non-public information and for complying with our disclosure obligations under Regulation FD. Accordingly, investors should monitor the Investors section of our website, in addition to following our press releases, SEC filings, public conference calls, presentations and webcasts. The information contained on, or that may be accessed through, our website is not incorporated by reference into, and is not a part of, this document.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190805005528/en/

Source: Sealed Air Corporation

Investor Relations Lori Chaitman lori.chaitman@sealedair.com 516.458.4455

Media Pam Davis pam.davis@sealedair.com 980.833.4084